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Championnat canadiens de natation Speedo 2024 Speedo Canadian Swimming Championships
Toronto, July 24-30, 2024

Event 302 Men, 400m Freestyle S6-S13
2024-07-24 - 13:02 Results Prelim
Canadian Para Records  S6 5:56.49 BARBU, Marian Catalin CASE Montreal 2022-07-01
Canadian Para Records  S7 5:03.58 PENNER, Robert SPART Sydney (AUS) 2000-10-22
Canadian Para Records  S8 4:28.20 MAXWELL, Reid EKSC Toronto 2024-05-15
Canadian Para Records  S9 4:34.03 SALES, Brad LAC Saanich 2002-08-08
Canadian Para Records  S10 4:03.29 GAGNON, Phillippe UL Montreal 1999-07-31
Canadian Para Records  S12 4:49.01 LEE, Grenon UNCAN Assen (NED) 1990-07-17

Rank Age Classe RT Time Pts PARA Score

1. MAXWELL, Reid 16 EKSC S8 +0.88 4:33.16 961 -Q
50m: 31.75 31.75 150m: 1:39.17 33.61 250m: 2:48.22 34.79 350m: 3:58.49 35.18

100m: 1:05.56 33.81 200m: 2:13.43 34.26 300m: 3:23.31 35.09 400m: 4:33.16 34.67

2. VACHON, Philippe 28 MEGO S8 +0.77 4:49.65 826 -Q
50m: 33.91 33.91 150m: 1:46.81 36.74 250m: 2:59.65 36.06 350m: 4:13.03 36.95

100m: 1:10.07 36.16 200m: 2:23.59 36.78 300m: 3:36.08 36.43 400m: 4:49.65 36.62

3. ZONA, Zach 25 NHAC S8 +0.68 4:52.20 807 -Q
50m: 33.02 33.02 150m: 1:46.23 37.28 250m: 3:01.07 37.61 350m: 4:15.76 37.39

100m: 1:08.95 35.93 200m: 2:23.46 37.23 300m: 3:38.37 37.30 400m: 4:52.20 36.44

4. LU, Fernando 16 OS S10 +0.68 4:36.89 704 -Q
50m: 29.52 29.52 150m: 1:37.70 34.68 250m: 2:48.29 35.27 350m: 4:01.00 36.63

100m: 1:03.02 33.50 200m: 2:13.02 35.32 300m: 3:24.37 36.08 400m: 4:36.89 35.89

5. GIAMMICHELE, Charles 18 GHAC S7 +0.78 5:28.45 651 -Q
50m: 34.61 34.61 150m: 1:57.38 42.52 250m: 3:22.38 42.68 350m: 4:47.38 42.00

100m: 1:14.86 40.25 200m: 2:39.70 42.32 300m: 4:05.38 43.00 400m: 5:28.45 41.07

6. STROUD, Ken 19 OS S10 +0.71 4:47.36 638 -Q
50m: 31.67 31.67 150m: 1:42.71 36.00 250m: 2:56.57 37.07 350m: 4:10.95 37.42

100m: 1:06.71 35.04 200m: 2:19.50 36.79 300m: 3:33.53 36.96 400m: 4:47.36 36.41

7. HELBERG, Hunter 20 FMSC S12 +0.72 5:04.84 604 -Q
50m: 32.13 32.13 150m: 1:47.31 39.06 250m: 3:04.76 38.72 350m: 4:25.69 41.39

100m: 1:08.25 36.12 200m: 2:26.04 38.73 300m: 3:44.30 39.54 400m: 5:04.84 39.15

8. BAGGS, Gavin 17 MPM S10 +0.71 4:55.17 594 -Q
50m: 32.62 32.62 150m: 1:44.60 36.49 250m: 3:00.62 38.05 350m: 4:17.50 38.79

100m: 1:08.11 35.49 200m: 2:22.57 37.97 300m: 3:38.71 38.09 400m: 4:55.17 37.67

9. GILLIS, John 15 PICK S9 +0.84 5:17.50 561 -Q
50m: 34.58 34.58 150m: 1:54.42 41.23 250m: 3:16.23 40.62 350m: 4:38.76 40.96

100m: 1:13.19 38.61 200m: 2:35.61 41.19 300m: 3:57.80 41.57 400m: 5:17.50 38.74

10. LUSCOMBE, Nathan 19 MPM S10 +0.86 5:04.08 549 -Q
50m: 31.30 31.30 150m: 1:43.46 36.64 250m: 3:02.09 40.01 350m: 4:23.82 40.75

100m: 1:06.82 35.52 200m: 2:22.08 38.62 300m: 3:43.07 40.98 400m: 5:04.08 40.26

11. ZHENG, Leo 17 MJKFF S6 +0.64 6:34.27 516 -R
50m: 39.74 39.74 150m: 2:13.71 47.84 250m: 3:54.17 51.11 350m: 5:39.39 52.98

100m: 1:25.87 46.13 200m: 3:03.06 49.35 300m: 4:46.41 52.24 400m: 6:34.27 54.88

12. ST-GERMAIN, Antoine 20 LLOU S12 +0.65 5:45.78 432 -R
50m: 35.84 35.84 150m: 1:58.72 42.14 250m: 3:27.52 44.51 350m: 5:00.50 46.15

100m: 1:16.58 40.74 200m: 2:43.01 44.29 300m: 4:14.35 46.83 400m: 5:45.78 45.28

13. MAJOR-GINGRAS, Edward 20 EBSC S8 +0.91 6:14.17 426 -
50m: 41.49 41.49 150m: 2:15.08 47.83 250m: 3:52.73 49.38 350m: 5:29.24 47.80

100m: 1:27.25 45.76 200m: 3:03.35 48.27 300m: 4:41.44 48.71 400m: 6:14.17 44.93
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Championnat canadiens de natation Speedo 2024 Speedo Canadian Swimming Championships
Toronto, July 24-30, 2024

Event 302, Men, 400m Freestyle, Prelim, S6-S13

Rank Age Classe RT Time Pts PARA Score

DSQ MORGAN, Jack 21 EBSC S6 -
DNS BARBU, Marian Catalin 21 CASE S6 -


